
Company First Last Scores

BBCH Jason Walker 94

Jace Stirm 90

Stoddard General Contractors Keith Stoddard 87

4M Land services & Construction Adam Nunnelly 85

Stoddard General Contractors Robin  Stoddard 82

Austin Commercial Matt Ray 81

Vidal Arteaga 80

The GEO Group Dwight Sims 79

Belt Built/Omega Kevin Moczygemba 79

Belt Built/Omega Caleb Urban 78

4M Land services & Construction Shelby Bates 77

4M Land services & Construction Stanley Motz 77

Austin Commercial Logan McDonald 76

BBCH William Frescas 74

Belt Built/Omega Chris Whitman 74

Austin Commercial Marcus Flake 73

Maxxon/Sedona Brad Overby 71

4M Land services & Construction Brian Mancha 71

Maxxon/Sedona Mark VanderVlugt 70

Butt Construction Company Cameron Douglas 67

Kahlig Auto Group Greg Davis 67

Kahlig Auto Group Rocky Renken 66

Maxxon/Sedona Richard Ledesma 61

Kahlig Auto Group Alvin Bailey 61

Maxxon/Sedona Daniel Hernandez 60

The GEO Group Rosalio Estrada 58

Belt Built/Omega Cody Dobson 58

BBCH Ellis Gonzalez 57

Austin Commercial Don 57

BBCH David Frescas 55

BBCH Kevin French 55

Stoddard General Contractors Chris Mangus 55

Stoddard General Contractors Lee Herbst 52

Butt Construction Company Ryan Wright 50

Butt Construction Company Ernesto Torres 49

Kahlig Auto Group Rodney Wiginton 45

The GEO Group Nelson Hackmaster 41



Butt Construction Company Domingo Guerrero 27

The GEO Group Jody Kelly 23



Company First Last Scores

4M Land services & Construction Brian Mancha 71

4M Land services & Construction Shelby Bates 77

4M Land services & Construction Stanley Motz 77

4M Land services & Construction Adam Nunnelly 85

310

Belt Built/Omega Chris Whitman 74

Belt Built/Omega Caleb Urban 78

Belt Built/Omega Cody Dobson 58

Belt Built/Omega Kevin Moczygemba 79

289

Austin Commercial Marcus Flake 73

Austin Commercial Logan McDonald 76

Austin Commercial Matt Ray 81

Austin Commercial Don 57

287

BBCH Jason Walker 94

BBCH David Frescas 55

BBCH William Frescas 74

BBCH Ellis Gonzalez 57

280

Stoddard General Contractors Chris Mangus 55

Stoddard General Contractors Keith Stoddard 87

Stoddard General Contractors Robin  Stoddard 82

Stoddard General Contractors Lee Herbst 52

276

Maxxon/Sedona Mark VanderVlugt 70

Maxxon/Sedona Brad Overby 71

Maxxon/Sedona Daniel Hernandez 60

Maxxon/Sedona Richard Ledesma 61

262

Kahlig Auto Group Greg Davis 67

Kahlig Auto Group Rodney Wiginton 45

Kahlig Auto Group Alvin Bailey 61

Kahlig Auto Group Rocky Renken 66

239



The GEO Group Jody Kelly 23

The GEO Group Rosalio Estrada 58

The GEO Group Dwight Sims 79

The GEO Group Nelson Hackmaster 41

201

Butt Construction Company Cameron Douglas 67

Butt Construction Company Ryan Wright 50

Butt Construction Company Ernesto Torres 49

Butt Construction Company Domingo Guerrero 27

Butt Construction Company Richard Gonzalez

193



First Last Scores Award

BBCH Jason Walker 94 HOA

Company First Last Scores Award

4M Land services & Construction Brian Mancha 71

4M Land services & Construction Shelby Bates 77

4M Land services & Construction Stanley Motz 77

4M Land services & Construction Adam Nunnelly 85

310

Company First Last Scores Award

The GEO Group Jody Kelly 23 Bent Barrel

Bent Barrel
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